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TEAM

1. Off Duty

2. Down N Dirty

3.  Boomslangs

4.  Puras Fallas

5. Happy Hour

6.  I'd Hit That Too

7.  Rudy’s Runaways

Sept. 12

Heritage  6:10 Off Duty vs. Down N Dirty

Heritage  7:15 Boomslangs vs. Puras Fallas

Heritage  8:20 Happy Hour vs. I'd Hit That Too

Sept. 19

Heritage 6:10 Puras Fallas vs. Happy Hour

Heritage 7:15 1'd Hit That Too vs. Down-n-Dirty

Heritage 8:20 Rudy's Runaways vs. Off Duty
Boomslangs—BYE

Sept. 26

Heritage 6:10 1'd Hit That Too vs. Off Duty

Heritage 8:20 Boomslangs vs. Happy Hour
Down-n-Dirty & Rudy's —BYE

Oct. 3

Heritage 6:10 Off Duty vs. Boomslangs

Heritage 7:15  Rudy's Runaways vs. I'd Hit That Too

Heritage 8:20 Happy Hour vs. Down-n-Dirty
Puras Fallas—BYE

Oct. 10

Heritage 6:10 Puras Fallas vs Rudy's Runaways

Heritage 7:15  Off Duty vs. Happy Hour

Heritage 8:20 Down-n-Dirty vs. Boomslangs

I'd Hit That Too—BYE

Roster Add Deadline is 5th game!

Oct. 17

Heritage
Heritage
Heritage

Oct. 24

Heritage
Heritage
Heritage

6:10
7:15
8:20

6:10
7:15
8:20

Down-n-Dirty vs. I'd Hit That Too
Off Duty vs. Puras Fallas
Boomslangs vs. Rudy's Runaways
Happy Hour—BYE

I'd Hit That Too vs. Happy Hour
Rudy's Runaways vs. Down-n-Dirty
Puras Fallas vs. Off Duty
Boomslangs--BYE
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Heritage Park

Nov. 7

Heritage
Heritage
Heritage

Nov. 14
Heritage
Heritage
Heritage

Nov. 21
Heritage
Heritage
Heritage

6:10
7:15
8:20

6:10
7:15
8:20

6:10
7:15
8:20
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MANAGER

John Hirai

Arthur Ramirez
Rolando Castro
Christina Mendez
Josh Pesquera
Elizabeth Lopez
Mike Bonet

Happy Hour vs. Rudy's Runaways
Boomslangs vs. I'd Hit That Too
Down-n-Dirty vs. Puras Fallas
Off Duty—BYE

Boomslangs vs. Down-n-Dirty
Off Duty vs. Rudy's Runaways
Happy Hour vs. Puras Fallas
I'd Hit That Too —BYE

Rudy's Runaways vs. Puras Fallas
Happy Hour vs. Boomslangs

Off Duty vs. I'd Hit That Too
Down-n-Dirty—BYE

Don't miss out - Register online for next season!

Jan9

Heritage
Heritage
Heritage

Jan 23

Heritage
Heritage
Heritage

Jan 30

Heritage
Heritage
Heritage

6:00
7:05
8:10

6:00
7:05
8:10

6:00
7:05
8:10

I'd Hit That Too vs. Puras Fallas

Puras Fallas vs. Down-n-Dirty
Down-n-Dirty vs. Happy Hour

Boomslangs vs. Off Duty
Rudy's Runaways vs. Boomslangs
I'd Hit That Too vs. Rudy's Runaways

PLAYOFFS

#2 Off Duty vs #3 Down n Dirty

#1 Rudys Runaways vs #4 1’d Hit That Too
Winner Game 1 vs Winner Game 2

ALL players must provide a valid Photo ID to participate
in Playoff / Championship games - no exceptions!

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST- NO FLIP FLOPS ALLOWED

FIELD CONDITIONS (AFTER 3:00 PM)
MLS-CERRITOS CUSTOMER SERVICE
Scores/Stats/Standings

(714) 289-1983 EXT. 220

customerservice.la@mlsoftball.com or (714) 289-1983 EXT. 2

www.mlsoftball.com




