

Revised 1/28/15 FRIDAY CO-ED LOWER LEAGUE

Heritage Park

<u>TEAM</u> Off Duty

- Off Duty
 Down N Dirty
- 3. Boomslangs
- 4. Puras Fallas
- 5. Happy Hour
- 6. I'd Hit That Too
- 7. Rudy's Runaways

Sept. 12

Heritage	6:10	Off Duty vs. Down N Dirty
Heritage	7:15	Boomslangs vs. Puras Fallas
Heritage	8:20	Happy Hour vs. I'd Hit That Too
Sept. 19		
Heritage	6:10	Puras Fallas vs. Happy Hour
Heritage	7:15	I'd Hit That Too vs. Down-n-Dirty
Heritage	8:20	Rudy's Runaways vs. Off Duty
		Boomslangs—BYE
Sept. 26		
Heritage	6:10	I'd Hit That Too vs. Off Duty
Heritage	8:20	Boomslangs vs. Happy Hour
		Down-n-Dirty & Rudy's —BYE
Oct. 3		
Heritage	6:10	Off Duty vs. Boomslangs
Heritage	7:15	Rudy's Runaways vs. I'd Hit That Too
Heritage	8:20	Happy Hour vs. Down-n-Dirty
		Puras Fallas—BYE
Oct. 10		
Heritage	6:10	Puras Fallas vs Rudy's Runaways
Heritage	7:15	Off Duty vs. Happy Hour
Heritage	8:20	Down-n-Dirty vs. Boomslangs
		I'd Hit That Too—BYE

Roster Add Deadline is 5th game!

Oct. 17Heritage6:10Down-n-Dirty vs. I'd Hit That TooHeritage7:15Off Duty vs. Puras FallasHeritage8:20Boomslangs vs. Rudy's Runaways
Happy Hour—BYEOct. 24Heritage6:10I'd Hit That Too vs. Happy Hour
HeritageHeritage6:10I'd Hit That Too vs. Down-n-Dirt
Heritage8:20Puras Fallas vs. Off Duty

Heritage	7:15	Rudy's Runaways vs. Down-n-Dirty
Heritage	8:20	Puras Fallas vs. Off Duty
-		BoomslangsBYE

Nov. 7 Heritage Heritage Heritage	6:10 7:15 8:20	Happy Hour vs. Rudy's Runaways Boomslangs vs. I'd Hit That Too Down-n-Dirty vs. Puras Fallas Off Duty—BYE
Nov. 14 Heritage Heritage Heritage	6:10 7:15 8:20	Boomslangs vs. Down-n-Dirty Off Duty vs. Rudy's Runaways Happy Hour vs. Puras Fallas I'd Hit That Too —BYE
Nov. 21 Heritage Heritage Heritage	6:10 7:15 8:20	Rudy's Runaways vs. Puras Fallas Happy Hour vs. Boomslangs Off Duty vs. I'd Hit That Too Down-n-Dirty—BYE

Don't miss out - Register online for next season!

Jan 9 Heritage Heritage Heritage	6:00 7:05 8:10	I'd Hit That Too vs. <u>Puras Fallas</u> <u>Puras Fallas</u> vs. Down-n-Dirty Down-n-Dirty vs. Happy Hour
Jan 23		
Heritage	6:00	Boomslangs vs. Off Duty
Heritage	7:05	Rudy's Runaways vs. Boomslangs
Heritage	8:10	I'd Hit That Too vs. <u>Rudy's Runaways</u>
Jan 30		PLAYOFFS
Heritage	6:00	#2 Off Duty vs #3 Down n Dirty
Heritage	7:05	#1 Rudys Runaways vs #4 I'd Hit That Too
Heritage	8:10	Winner Game 1 vs Winner Game 2

ALL players must provide a valid Photo ID to participate in Playoff / Championship games - no exceptions!

HOME TEAM IS LISTED FIRST- NO FLIP FLOPS ALLOWED

FIELD CONDITIONS (AFTER 3:00 PM) MLS-CERRITOS CUSTOMER SERVICE Scores/Stats/Standings

(714) 289-1983 EXT. 220 customerservice.la@mlsoftball.com or (714) 289-1983 EXT. 2 www.mlsoftball.com



John Hirai Arthur Ramirez Rolando Castro Christina Mendez Josh Pesquera Elizabeth Lopez Mike Bonet